
分数段 人数 累计人数
95.00分及以上 25 25

94.00—94.99 12 37

93.00—93.99 11 48

92.00—92.99 20 68

91.00—91.99 19 87

90.00—90.99 25 112

89.00—89.99 20 132

88.00—88.99 16 148

87.00—87.99 20 168

86.00—86.99 27 195

85.00—85.99 23 218

84.00—84.99 24 242

83.00—83.99 28 270

82.00—82.99 29 299

81.00—81.99 24 323

80.00—80.99 25 348

79.00—79.99 19 367

78.00—78.99 22 389

77.00—77.99 24 413

76.00—76.99 22 435

75.00—75.99 21 456

74.00—74.99 21 477

73.00—73.99 25 502

72.00—72.99 11 513

71.00—71.99 15 528

70.00—70.99 11 539

69.00—69.99 14 553

68.00—68.99 13 566

67.00—67.99 9 575

66.00—66.99 11 586

65.00—65.99 13 599

64.00—64.99 13 612

63.00—63.99 11 623

62.00—62.99 6 629

61.00—61.99 2 631

60.00—60.99 6 637

2023年上海市普通高校招生体育类专业统一考试合格
考生成绩分布表
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